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The bus routes serving this station are shown as follows == . Follow one of these to your Greentye
destination. A transfer to another route may be required to complete your trip. L
Las rutas de autobus que sirven esta estacion estan mostradas como sigue SR . Siga una de 2
éstas hasta su destino. Una transferencia a otra ruta puede ser necesaria para terminar su viaje. ‘% %’0}
2 g
Consult the BIIERS (o] Blai{o) g1 F:1i{e]aRide]s WM table for routing and schedule information about each 9 z
route serving this station. 5
Consulte la tabla Autobuses de esta parada para informacion sobre rutas y horarios de cada una
de las rutas que sirven esta estacion.
All Metrobus routes serving this station are shown as a black tile m . All other operators serving
this station are shown as a blue tile lA2G1:48 . The operator of this route can be identified using
the operator code below the [EIIERS Ll Mii{o)dnE1i{eliRige]11 M table eg. ART Arlington Transit.
Todas las rutas de Metrobus que sirven esta estacion estan demostradas con un cuadrado negro.
Todos los demas servicios en esta estacion estan marcadas con un rectangulo azul. El proveedor
de servicio de esta ruta puede ser identificado usando el cédigo del proveedor bajo la tabla de
Autobuses de esta parada para E.j. ART: Arlington Transit.
See example below.
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Where to board your bus from White Flint Station
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Note:

Route DESTINATION Serving

Operator
Code

Bus Stop

Elevator

Metrorail Station and Lines

Place of Interest
(see Other destinations accessible by bus below)

Escalator showing your direction
as you step off the escalator

The lettered red discs on this map will help you locate

the bus stops near this station. Be advised they are not

displayed at the bus stops.

Monday to Friday

Rush

Midday

Rush

Day

Saturday Sunday

Fri/Sat

Late
Night

(o)

COLLEGE PARK-U OF MD [[] Randolph Rd, Glenmont [,

Metro
New Hampshire Ave, Campus Dr

30

30

30

30

TWINBROOK [ Executive Blvd, Jefferson St

RO

10-15

25-30

20-25

30

30

SILVER SPRING [

Rockville Pike, Strathmore Ave,
Seminary Ave, 16th St, 2nd Ave

RO

20-30

20-308§

12-15

308§

308§

MONTGOMERY MALL

TRANSIT CENTER Westlake Terr

0ld Georgetown Rd, Rock Spring Rd,

RO

15-20

20-30

20

30

30

GLENMONT [

Homecrest Rd, Layhill Rd

Jefferson St, Twinbrook Pkwy;,
Aspen Hill Rd, Connecticut Ave,

RO

30

30

15-20

30#

30#

WHEATON [ Garrett Park Rd, Ferrara Dr,

Veirs Mill Rd,

Holiday Park Senior Service Center *

RO

30

30

30

30

30

MONTGOMERY MALL
TRANSIT CENTER

Montrose Rd, Post Oak Rd, Victory Ln,
Gainsborough Rd, Democracy Blvd

RO

30

30**

30

30

30

MONTGOMERY COLLEGE
ROCKVILLE

Frederick Rd, Twinbrook [,
Rockville [[[], Shady Grove [J] ®

RO

15-20

15

12

20-30

30

MEDICAL CENTER [l Rockville Pike,

Grosvenor-Strathmore [

@

RO

15

15

12-17

30

30

ROCKVILLE [
Wootton Pkwy

>

Executive Blvd, Montrose Rd,

RO

NOTES: * on designated trips Monday to Fridays only
** some trips serve US Postal Training Academy
§ Some trips serve Leafy House

# Saturdays, Sundays and selected holiday afternoons via National Capital Trolley Museum

* After midnight Monday to Saturday and all day Sunday

Bus operator codes in Washington DC, Maryland and Virginia

30

30

Service runs less often in the early morning and late evening

Metrobus CUE

AT Arlington Transit FC
AU American University, Washington DC FH

City of Fairfax

Metro Extra Limited Stop Service DASH DASH, Alexandria Transit Company
Fairfax Connector, Fairfax County
Friendship Heights Village Bus

CIRC DC Circulator GUTS Georgetown University Transportation Shuttle

CTC Connect-a-Ride, Prince George’s County KST

King Street Trolley

LCT
MTA
PRTC
RO
B
UM

Loudoun County Transit
Maryland Transit Administration

Potomac & Rappahannock Transportation Commission
Ride On, Montgomery County

The Bus, Prince George’s County

University of Maryland

Subject to change without notice. Esta informacion puede cambiar.

directly to the Mall.

White Flint Mall ) Bethesda North
From Rockville Pike and : o Conference center
Marinelli Rd, take the SESEEESEs s Walk three blocks west
White Flint Express FESEEEE = | on Marinelli Rd to the
cg@==nn = | Conference Center

SmarTrip®

The convenient way to pay!

Use a SmarTrip® card to pay to ride Metrorail and Metrobus.

Buy a SmarTrip® card at selected Metro stations, any

Metro sales office or online at wmata.com

jLa manera mas conveniente de pagar!

Usa una tarjeta SmarTrip® para pagar su pasaje de Metrorail y Metrobus.

Compre la tarjeta SmarTrip® en algunas estaciones de Metro, cualquier
oficina de ventas del Metro o en la pagina de Internet wmata.com

63.15.MDMC.A12.06.13.CHK




